

Serial No. 13
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

Crl.A. No. 2 of 2025

Date of order: 29.01.2026

David Scott R Marak Vs State of Meghalaya & ors

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Ms. B. Sun, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. R. Gurung, GA

On the prayer made by Ms. B. Sun, learned counsel for the appellant,
list this matter after 2(two) weeks.

(W. Diengdoh)
Judge

Meghalaya
29.01.2026
"Khrw"